ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
T402
TIME DELAY RELAY
2 PDT, 2 AMP
APPLICABLE SOCKET:
S400
SC40*
Time delay relay on operate or on release

on crimpside
Contact mating end #16
SOCKET NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                                S400  A   1   A    2
1-Basic socket designation________________________|   |   |   |    |
2-Terminal Layout_____________________________________|   |   |    |
3-Mounting Hardware_______________________________________|   |    |
4-Grommet to seal on wire insulation__________________________|    |
5-Contact size and style___________________________________________|
Date of issue: 3/06 - 26 - Page 3 of 4
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MS/LRE CROSS PART NO. AND MATING RELAYS S400, S401, S402
MS - Number LEACH P/N Contacts to accomodate wire # Applicable for relays
MIL-S-12883/40
-01 S400-A6A2 16-18-20
Loose terminals
Above/below
panel mounting
M400-D4A
/-L/-N/-B/-C-05 S400-A6B3 20-22-24
-02 S401-B6A2 16-18-20 M 401-D4F/-K
-03 N/A N/A N/A
-04 S401-C6A2 16-18-20 M 401-D4E/-J
MS - Number LEACH P/N Contacts to accomodate wire # Applicable for relays
MIL-S-12883/40B
-13 S400-A1A2 16-18-20
Loose terminals
below
panel mounting
M400-D4A
/-L/-N/-B/-C-17 S400-A1B3 20-22-24
-14 S401-B1A2 16-18-20 M 401-D4F/-K
-16 S401-C1A2 16-18-20 M 401-D4E/-J
MS - Number LEACH P/N Contacts to accomodate wire # Applicable for relays
MIL-S-12883/40C
-13S S400-A8A8 16-18-20
Loose terminals
Above/below
panel mounting
M400-D4A
/-L/-N/-B/-C-17S S400-A8B9 20-22-24
-14S S401-B8A8 16-18-20 M401-D4F/-K
to be determined S401-C8A8 16-18-20 M401-D4E/-J
-18S S402-D8A8 16-18-20 M402-D4A/
-L/-N/-B/-C
MIL-S-12883/40C
-19S S400-A9A8 16-18-20
Fixed terminals
Above/below
panel mounting
M400-D4A
/-L/-N/-B/-C-23S S400-A9B9 20-22-24
-20S S401-B9A8 16-18-20 M 401-D4F/-K
to be determined S401-C9A8 16-18-20 M 401-D4E/-J
-24S S402-D9A8 16-18-20 M 402-D4A/
-L/-N/-B/-C
Date of issue: 3/06 - 27 - Page 4 of 4
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SC30*, SC40*
SOCKET FOR 2 OR 4 POLE
10 AMP
2 POLE
4 POLE
SNAP AND LOCK SOCKET SERIES DESIGNATION FOR:
SERIES M300, M301, M302, M400, M401, M402, T402, T412
DESIGNED TO THE STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS OF:
2-pole, 10A relays MIL-PRF-12883/41
Mates with M83536, M83726 and MS27709